Satisfaction Questionnaire - Training Programme Tehran,
May 26 - 28, 2014

Very poor Poor Average Good Very Good

How would you evaluete the overall welcome and assistance you received 0% 0% 0%| 22% 78%
How would you evaluete the organization of the training 0% 0% 0%| 17% 83%
How did you find the professional level of training 0% 0% 4% 43% 52%
How would you evaluete the following specific aspects of the training 1 2 3 4

Contents 0% 5% 0%| 68% 27%
Documentation 0% 5% 9%| 27% 59%
Presentations 0% 0% 23%| 45% 32%
Case studies 10% 19% 38%| 33% 0%
Q&A sessions 0% 0% 33%| 38% 29%
How would you evaluete the effectiveness of each learning method 4

PPT presentations 0% 0% 9%| 59% 32%
Case studies analysis 9% 18% 41%| 27% 5%
Q&A sessions 0% 0% 35%| 48% 17%
Informal exchange 0% 0% 14%| 52% 33%

Yes Partially No
Did you find that the structure of the training met your objectives 57% 43% 0%

How would you evaluete the general level of knowledge you reached at the end of the
training

Very poor

Poor

Average Good Very Good

17%

The time dedicated to each session was

Not sufficient

Sufficient

Too long

Would you be interested in other trainings to be conducted in the near future

‘ 95%‘ 5%|




